ST. THERESA'’S ENGLISH MEDIUM CONVENT SCHOOL

DON BOSCO CAMPUS BETUL (M.P)

YEAR PLAN 2022-2023

March 2022 & April 2022

Day Date
Monday 28-03-2022 Beginning of new session
Tuesday 29-03-2022
Wednesday | 30-03-2022
Thursday 31-03-2022
Friday 01-04-2022 Managers day
Saturday 02-04-2022 Gudipadwa (holiday)
Sunday 03-04-2022 Sunday
Monday~ | 04-04-2022
Tuesday 05-04-2022
Wednesday | 06-04-2022
Thursday 07-04-2022
Friday 08-04-2022
Saturday 09-04-2022 2n Saturday
Sunday 10-04-2022 Sunday
Monday 11-04-2022
Tuesday 12-04-2022
Wednesday | 13-04-2022
Thursday 14-04-2022 Ambedkar Jayanti (holiday)
Friday 15-04-2022 Good Friday (holyday)
Saturday 16-04-2022
Sunday 17-04-2022 Sunday
Monday 18-04-2022
Tuesday 19-04-2022
Wednesday | 20-04-2022
Thursday 21-04-2022 Unit test begins
Friday 22-04-2022
Saturday 23-04-2022
Sunday 24-04-2022 Sunday
Monday 25-04-2022
Tuesday 26-04-2022
Wednesday | 27-04-2022
Thursday 28-04-2022 Exam gets over for all classes
Friday 29-04-2022
Saturday 30-04-2022 PTM, holiday HW. Summer Vacation Begins
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June - 2022

. Day Date
Monday 13-06-2022
Tuesday 14-06-2022
Wednesday | 15-06-2022
Thursday | 16-06-2022 Reopening of academic year (1 -8)
Friday 17-06-2022 Staff meeting
Saturday 18-06-2022
Sunday 19-06-2022 Sunday
Monday 20-06-2022 Reopening of academic year (Pre-Primary)
Tuesday 21-06-2022
Wednesday | 22-06-2022
Thursday | 23-06-2022
Friday 24-06-2022
Saturday 7| 25-06-2022
Sunday 26-06-2022 Sunday
Monday 27-06-2022
Tuesday 28-06-2022
Wednesday | 29-06-2022
Thursday | 30-06-2022

Principal

St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School, Betul (M.P)

Manager
St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School ,Betul (MP)




July - 2022

Day Date
Friday 01-07-2022
Saturday | 02-07-2022
Sunday 03-07-2022 Sunday
Monday 04-07-2022 Foundation day (11 year) & Investiture ceremony
Tuesday 05-07-2022
Wednesday | 06-07-2022
Thursday | 07-07-2022
Friday 08-07-2022
Saturday 09-07-2022 2nd Saturday
Sunday 10-07-2022 Sunday
Monday 11-07-2022
Tuesday 12-07-2022
Wednesday | 13-07-2022
Thursday | 14-07-2022
Friday 15-07-2022
Saturday | 16-07-2022
Sunday 17-07-2022 Sunday
Monday 18-07-2022
Tuesday 19-07-2022
Wednesday | 20-07-2022
Thursday | 21-07-2022
Friday 22-07-2022
Saturday 23-07-2022
Sunday 24-07-2022 Sunday
Monday 25-07-2022 PA, I Starts
Tuesday 26-07-2022
Wednesday | 27-07-2022
Thursday | 28-07-2022
Friday 29-07-2022
Saturday | 30-07-2022
Sunday 31-07-2022 Sunday
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August - 2022

Day Date
Monday 01-08-2022
Tuesday 02-08-2022
Wednesday | 03-08-2022
Thursday 04-08-2022
Friday 05-08-2022
Saturday 06-08-2022 PTM PA |
Sunday 07-08-2022 Sunday
Monday 08-08-2022 Screening
Tuesday 09-08-2022 Mohr ram (holiday)
Wednesday | 10-08-2022
Thursday 11-08-2022 Raksha Bandhan (holiday)
Friday 12-08-2022
Saturday | 13-08-2022 2nd Saturday
Sunday 14-08-2022 Sunday
Monday 15-08-2022 Independence Day
Tuesday 16-08-2022
Wednesday | 17-08-2022
Thursday 18-08-2022
Friday 19-08-2022 Janmashtami
Saturday 20-08-2022
Sunday 21-08-2022 Sunday
Monday 22-08-2022
Tuesday 23-08-2022
Wednesday | 24-08-2022
Thursday 25-08-2022
Friday 26-08-2022
Saturday 27-08-2022
Sunday 28-08-2022 Sunday
Monday 29-08-2022
Tuesday 30-08-2022
Wednesday | 31-08-2022 Screening
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September - 2022

Day Date
Thursday | 01-09-2022
Friday 02-09-2022
Saturday | 03-09-2022
Sunday 04-09-2022 Sunday
Monday 05-09-2022 Teacher’s day celebration
Tuesday | 06-09-2022
Wednesday | 07-09-2022
Thursday | 08-09-2022
Friday 09-09-2022
Saturday | 10-09-2022 2nd Saturday
Sunday 11-09-2022 Sunday
Monday 12-09-2022
Tuesday | 13-09-2022
Wednesday | 14-09-2022
Thursday | 15-09-2022
Friday 16-09-2022
Saturday | 17-09-2022
Sunday 18-09-2022 Sunday
Monday 19-09-2022 Term | exam begins
Tuesday 20-09-2022
Wednesday | 21-09-2022
Thursday | 22-09-2022
Friday 23-09-2022
Saturday | 24-09-2022
Sunday 25-09-2022 Sunday
Monday 26-09-2022 Exam gets over
Tuesday | 27-09-2022
Wednesday | 28-09-2022
Thursday | 29-09-2022
Friday 30-09-2022
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October - 2022

Day Date
Saturday | 01-10-2022 School day
Sunday 02-10-2022 Sunday (Gandhi Jayanti)
Monday | 03-10-2022
Tuesday 04-10-2022
Wednesday | 05-10-2022 Dussehra
Thursday | 06-10-2022
Friday 07-10-2022 Result of 15t term (PTM)
Saturday | 08-10-2022 Milad -Ul - Nabi (2"d Saturday)
Sunday 09-10-2022 Sunday
Monday 10-10-2022
Tuesday 11-10-2022
Wednesday | 12-10-2022
Thursday | 13-10-2022
Friday 14-10-2022
Saturday | 15-10-2022
Sunday | 16-10-2022
Monday 17-10-2022
Tuesday | 18-10-2022
Wednesday | 19-10-2022
Thursday | 20-10-2022
Friday 21-10-2022 Annual Sports Meet 2022-23
Saturday | 22-10-2022 Annual Sports Meet 2022-23
Sunday 23-10-2022 Sunday
Monday 24-10-2022 Diwali
Tuesday 25-10-2022
Wednesday | 26-10-2022
Thursday | 27-10-2022
Friday* 28-10-2022
Saturday | 29-10-2022 Quiz Competition
Sunday 30-10-2022
Monday 31-10-2022

Al

Manager
St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School Betul (M.P)

Principal

St Theresa's English Medium
Convent Schoal, Betul (MP)



November - 2022

Day Date
Tuesday 01-11-2022 M.P Divas
Wednesday | 02-11-2022
Thursday 03-11-2022
Friday 04-11-2022
Saturday 05-11-2022
Sunday 06-11-2022
Monday 07-11-2022
Tuesday 08-11-2022 Guru Nanak
Wednesday | 09-11-2022
Thursday 10-11-2022
Friday 11-11-2022
Saturday 12-11-2022
Sunday 13-11-2022
Monday 14-11-2022 Children’s day & Youth festival
Tuesday 15-11-2022 Birsa Munda Jayanti (holiday)
Wednesday | 16-11-2022
Thursday 17-11-2022 Class photo primary (1 to 5), staff photo
Friday 18-11-2022 Class photo pre-primary, middle sections
Saturday 19-11-2022
Sunday 20-11-2022
Monday 21-11-2022
Tuesday 22-11-2022
Wednesday | 23-11-2022
Thursday 24-11-2022
Friday 25-11-2022
Saturday 26-11-2022
Sunday 27-11-2022
Monday 28-11-2022
Tuesday 29-11-2022
Wednesday | 30-11-2022

St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School, Betul (MP)

Manager
St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School Betuyl (MP)




December - 2022

Day Date
Thursday 01-12-2022
Friday 02-12-2022
Saturday 03-12-2022
Sunday 04-12-2022
Monday 05-12-2022
Tuesday 06-12-2022
Wednesday | 07-12-2022
Thursday 08-12-2022
Friday 09-12-2022
Saturday 10-12-2022 2nd Saturday
Sunday 11-12-2022 Sunday
Monday 12-12-2022
Tuesday 13-12-2022
Wednesday | 14-12-2022
Thursday 15-12-2022
Friday 16-12-2022
Saturday 17-12-2022
Sunday 18-12-2022
Monday 19-12-2022
Tuesday 20-12-2022
Wednesday | 21-12-2022
Thursday 22-12-2022 Christmas day celebration winter vacation starts
Friday 23-12-2022
Saturday 24-12-2022
Sunday 25-12-2022 Christmas
Monday 26-12-2022
Tuesday 27-12-2022
Wednesday | 28-12-2022
Thursday 29-12-2022
Friday 30-12-2022
Saturday 31-12-2022
e
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January - 2023
Date

Day
Sunday 01-01-2023
Monday 02-01-2023 Reopening
Tuesday 03-01-2023
Wednesday | 04-01-2023
Thursday 05-01-2023
Friday 06-01-2023
Saturday 07-01-2023
Sunday 08-01-2023
Monday 09-01-2023 PA 1l begins
Tuesday 10-01-2023
Wednesday | 11-01-2023
Thursday 12-01-2023
Friday 13-01-2023
Satupday 14-01-2023
Sunday 15-01-2023
Monday 16-01-2023 PA 1l Gets Over
Tuesday 17-01-2023
Wednesday | 18-01-2023
Thursday 19-01-2023
Friday 20-01-2023
Saturday 21-01-2023 PTM of PAII
Sunday 22-01-2023
Monday 23-01-2023
Tuesday 24-01-2023
Wednesday | 25-01-2023
Thursday 26-01-2023 Republic day
Friday 27-01-2023
Saturday 28-01-2023
Sunday 29-01-2023
Monday 30-01-2023
Tuesday 31-01-2023
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February - 2023

[ Day
‘| Wednesday | 01-02-2023
Thursday 02-02-2023
Friday 03-02-2023
Saturday 04-02-2023 World cancer day
Sunday 05-02-2023 Ravidas Jayanti
Monday 06-02-2023
Tuesday 07-02-2023
Wedriesday | 08-02-2023
Thursday 09-02-2023
Friday 10-02-2023
Saturday 11-02-2023 20d Saturday
Sunday 12-02-2023
Monday 13-02-2023
Tuesday 14-02-2023
Wednesday | 15-02-2023
Thursday 16-02-2023
Friday 17-02-2023
Saturday 18-02-2023 Shivratri
Sunday 19-02-2023
Monday 20-02-2023 Annual exam begins
Tuesday 21-02-2023
Wednesday | 22-02-2023
Thursday 23-02-2023
Friday 24-02-2023
Saturday 25-02-2023
Sunday 26-02-2023
Monday 27-02-2023
Tuesday 28-02-2023
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March - 2023

Day Date
Wednesday | 01-03-2023
Thursday | 02-03-2023
Friday 03-03-2023
Saturday | 04-03-2023
Sunday 05-03-2023
Monday 06-03-2023
Tuesday 07-03-2023 Annual Exam gets over
Wednesday | 08-03-2023 Holi (holiday)
Thursday | 09-03-2023
Friday 10-03-2023
Saturday | 11-03-2023
Sunday 12-03-2023
Monday | 13-03-2023
Tuesday 14-03-2023
Wednesday | 15-03-2023
Thursday | 16-03-2023
Friday 17-03-2023
Saturday | 18-03-2023 PTM (Pre-Primary - X class)
Sunday 19-03-2023
Monday 20-03-2023
Tuesday 21-03-2023
Wednesday | 22-03-2023
Thursday | 23-03-2023
Friday 24-03-2023
Saturday | 25-03-2023
Sunday 26-03-2023
Monday 27-03-2023 New Session begins
Tuesday | 28-03-2023
Wednesday | 29-03-2023
Thursday | 30-03-2023
Friday 31-03-2023

St Theresa's English Medium
Convent School, Betul (M.P)

Manager
St Theresa’s English Medium
Convent School Betul (M.p)




